

C E R T I F I C A T E

for



Richard Bergner Holding GmbH & Co. KG

At the site

Bahnhofstraße 8-16, 91126 Schwabach

incl. the sites as to enclosure

The Dakks accredited certification body for management systems hereby certifies that the named organization has implemented an Occupational Health and Safety Management System.

Scope: Integrated management system, procurement, human resources, controlling, technology, IT

With an audit it has been assessed that the requirements of ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems are fulfilled .

Nürnberg, 17 October 2023

The certificate No. AG0140-2023 is valid until 16 October 2026.

Reinhard Mirz Lead Auditor

Certification Bodye





ANNEX TO CERTIFICATE ISO 45001:2018

Certificate No. AG0140-2023 dated 17 October 2023

Richard Bergner Holding GmbH & Co. KG Bahnhofstraße 8-16

91126 Schwabach

No.	Site	Scope
01	Richard Bergner Verbindungstechnik GmbH & Co. KG	Product development, production and distribution of fastening elements and cold formed parts
	Bahnhofstraße 8-16, Industriestraße 5 Blattgoldstraße 2 91226 Schwabach	
02	Richard Bergner Elektroarmaturen GmbH & Co. KG	Development and production of electrical fittings for switching devices and energy services for units of
	Bahnhofstraße 8-16 91226 Schwabach	electrical energy supply, trolley systems and telecommunication systems.
03	RIBE Slovakia k.s.	Production and distribution of fastening elements and
	Sikárska 14	cold formed parts
	949 05 Nitra Slowakische Republik	
04	RIBE Slovakia k.s.	Production and distribution of fastening elements and
	Na Priehon 50	cold formed parts
	949 05 Nitra	
05	Slowakische Republik	Draduction and distribution of factoring elements and
05	RIBE Slovakia k.s. Areál ZTS č. 924	Production and distribution of fastening elements and cold formed parts
	018 41 Dubnica nad Váhom	
	Slowakische Republik	